Signify Classified - Internal
Competitive industry solution with well accepted
look & feel
Following the success of GreenPerform Highbay families, GreenPerform
Highbay NEW GEN is continuously exploring a better price & performance
balance. The product family offers wide product ranges, competitive
enough SPEC with long term quality & reliability, covering most of the
potential industrial applications.

NB
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
12NC Description Specification
911401516661 BY698P LED68/CW PSU NB GM G2 52W, 6800lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401516761 BY698P LED68/CW PSU WB GM G2 52W, 6800lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401516861 BY698P LED68/NW PSU NB GM G2 52W, 6800lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401516961 BY698P LED68/NW PSU WB GM G2 52W, 6800lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401517061 BY698P LED105/CW PSU NB GM G2 78W, 10500lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401517161 BY698P LED105/CW PSU WB GM G2 78W, 10500lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401517261 BY698P LED105/NW PSU NB GM G2 78W, 10500lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401517361 BY698P LED105/NW PSU WB GM G2 78W, 10500lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401517461 BY698P LED155/CW PSU NB GM G2 115W, 15500lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401517561 BY698P LED155/CW PSU WB GM G2 115W, 15500lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401517661 BY698P LED155/NW PSU NB GM G2 115W, 15500lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401517761 BY698P LED155/NW PSU WB GM G2 115W, 15500lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401517861 BY698P LED205/CW PSU NB GM G2 149W, 20500lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401517961 BY698P LED205/CW PSU WB GM G2 149W, 20500lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401518061 BY698P LED205/NW PSU NB GM G2 149W, 20500lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam